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Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jahrgang Region Zeit +

I Damen

1 3 Krummenacher Maria 1989 Marbach 43.04

2 2 Zgraggen Claudia 1979 Mythen 51.15 +8.11

II Damen Gäste

1 14 Arnold Monika 1984 Sörenberg 39.43

2 16 Inderbitzin Alice 1991 Sattel-Hochstuckli 42.03 +2.60

3 17 Baumann Vreni Ratzi 43.29 +3.86

4 4 Mathis Daniela 1989 Wirzweli 44.90 +5.47

5 12 Bissig Heidi 1951 Ratzi 46.95 +7.52

6 11 Gisler Bernadette 1948 Ratzi 48.55 +9.12

7 15 Krummenacher Judith 1990 Marbach 1:01.75 +22.32

8 13 Müller Cecilia 1952 Ratzi 1:09.90 +30.47

III Herren Veteranen 2

1 27 Dettling Josef 1955 Hoch-Ybrig 37.41

2 29 Hurschler Richi 1957 Titlis 38.28 +0.87

3 36 Tschümperlin Erich 1961 Mythen 38.29 +0.88

4 30 Inderbitzin Roman 1958 Sattel-Hochstuckli 41.02 +3.61

5 43 Bürgler Paul 1963 Mythen 41.41 +4.00

6 31 Zberg Roli 1959 Andermatt 42.12 +4.71

7 26 Moser Albert 1952 Sattel-Hochstuckli 42.76 +5.35

8 34 Arnold Anton 1960 Biel-Kinzig 42.96 +5.55

9 28 Arnold Sepp 1955 Biel-Kinzig 43.65 +6.24

10 39 Gisler Ruedi 1962 Ratzi 44.11 +6.70

11 23 Arnold Werner 1948 Brüsti-Attinghausen 45.17 +7.76

12 42 Z´graggen Andreas 1963 Brüsti-Attinghausen 46.50 +9.09

13 33 Käslin Josef 1960 Klewenalp- Stockhütte 48.39 +10.98

14 22 Herger Robi 1947 Ratzi 49.04 +11.63

15 38 Schibig Franz 1962 Brunni-Haggenegg 53.09 +15.68

Attinghausen-Brüsti
brüstitiming

skiclub-attinghausen.ch SCA  17.01.2014 



Rangliste  46. Zentralschweizerische

SOS - Meisterschaften

Riesenslalom

IV Herren Veteranen 1

1 57 Bissig Tino 1968 Brüsti-Attinghausen 37.31

2 59 Scheiber Peter 1968 Brüsti-Attinghausen 39.02 +1.71

3 60 Gisler Heiri 1968 Biel-Kinzig 39.38 +2.07

4 52 Tschümperlin Oswald 1964 Andermatt 39.44 +2.13

5 61 Wicki Erwin 1970 Sörenberg 40.22 +2.91

6 64 Imhof Sepp 1973 Klewenalp- Stockhütte 42.64 +5.33

7 56 Odermatt Paul 1966 Titlis 42.66 +5.35

8 53 Herger Tino 1964 Ratzi 44.35 +7.04

9 58 Lips Hanspeter 1968 Brüsti-Attinghausen 46.54 +9.23

10 63 Betschard Felix 1972 Stoos 47.82 +10.51

11 54 Wicki Walter 1965 Sörenberg 48.21 +10.90

12 51 Beer Bruno 1964 Marbach 48.55 +11.24

13 62 Schelbert Othmar 1971 Stoos 48.81 +11.50

V Herren Senioren

1 73 Schuler Thomas 1974 Biel-Kinzig 35.72

2 74 Reichmuth Pius 1975 Sattel-Hochstuckli 36.54 +0.82

3 80 Holdener Kornel 1978 Brüsti-Attinghausen 36.65 +0.93

4 75 Schuler Toni 1975 Biel-Kinzig 37.05 +1.33

5 84 Ambühl Patrik 1980 Titlis 37.23 +1.51

6 71 Steffen Adrian 1974 Sörenberg 39.30 +3.58

7 72 Gisler Remo 1974 Ratzi 40.31 +4.59

8 81 Arnold Theo 1978 Mythen 41.20 +5.48

9 79 Baumann Thom 1978 Andermatt 41.51 +5.79

10 76 Arnold Bruno 1977 Brüsti-Attinghausen 42.92 +7.20

11 90 Bürgler Pirmin 1983 Mythen 43.18 +7.46

12 85 Fallegger Remo 1981 Sörenberg 43.22 +7.50

13 78 Jauch Thom 1978 Andermatt 43.66 +7.94

14 86 Bürgler Jonas 1981 Mythen 44.09 +8.37

15 89 Küng Ralph 1983 Titlis 46.17 +10.45

16 83 Arnold Thomas 1979 Biel-Kinzig 47.36 +11.64

17 77 Gwerder Michael 1977 Stoos 49.70 +13.98
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VI Herren Elite

1 103 Inderbitzin Joe 1984 Sattel-Hochstuckli 37.17

2 101 Zurfluh René 1981 Brüsti-Attinghausen 37.43 +0.26

3 104 Betschart Walter 1984 Mythen 39.20 +2.03

4 105 Kempf Peter 1984 Biel-Kinzig 40.17 +3.00

5 110 Reichmuth Samuel 1991 Hoch-Ybrig 40.45 +3.28

6 108 Meister Ueli 1988 Hoch-Ybrig 40.58 +3.41

7 109 Kündig Pirmin 1989 Titlis 42.64 +5.47

8 107 Distel Samuel 1988 Sörenberg 43.08 +5.91

9 106 Tresch Thomas 1988 Andermatt 46.53 +9.36

10 102 Ochsner Roman 1984 Brunni-Haggenegg 50.07 +12.90

VII Herren Gäste

1 125 Diener Dominik 1992 Stoos 45.80

2 121 Gisler Walter 1948 Ratzi 46.17 +0.37

3 124 Gwerder Pirmin 1992 Stoos 48.24 +2.44

4 127 Zielmann Dominik 1948 Marbach 51.63 +5.83

Nicht am Start

41 Lötscher Franz 1963 Marbach

40 Imhof Robi 1962 Sattel-Hochstuckli

35 Dettling Kurt 1961 Brüsti-Attinghausen

32 Huber Sepp 1959 Brüsti-Attinghausen

21 Wipfli Bruno 1947 Klewenalp- Stockhütte

88 Marty Viktor 1982 Hoch-Ybrig

87 Schuler Franz 1981 Biel Kinzig

123 Schuler Peter 1980 Biel-Kinzig

Disqualifiziert

37 Mathis Ueli 1961 Wirzweli

25 Stadelmann Franz 1952 Sörenberg

24 Arnold Paul 1950 Ratzi

55 Sigrist Stefan 1966 Klewenalp- Stockhütte

82 Müller Kusi 1979 Ratzi

126 Ochsner Raphael 1995 Brunni-Haggenegg

122 Baumann Arthur 1960 Ratzi
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Tagessieger

Tagessiegerin 

Krummenacher Maria 1989 Marbach 43.04

Tagessieger

Schuler Thomas 1974 Biel-Kinzig 35.72

Manschafft

1 Brüsti-Attinghausen

80 Holdener Kornel 1978 Brüsti-Attinghausen 36.65

57 Bissig Tino 1968 Brüsti-Attinghausen 37.31

101 Zurfluh René 1981 Brüsti-Attinghausen 37.43

01:51.39

2 Biel-Kinzig

73 Schuler Thomas 1974 Biel-Kinzig 35.72

75 Schuler Toni 1975 Biel-Kinzig 37.05

60 Gisler Heiri 1968 Biel-Kinzig 39.38

01:52.15

3 Sattel-Hochstuckli

74 Reichmuth Pius 1975 Sattel-Hochstuckli 36.54

103 Inderbitzin Joe 1984 Sattel-Hochstuckli 37.17

30 Inderbitzin Roman 1958 Sattel-Hochstuckli 41.02

01:54.73

4 Titlis

84 Ambühl Patrik 1980 Titlis 37.23

29 Hurschler Richi 1957 Titlis 38.28

109 Kündig Pirmin 1989 Titlis 42.64

01:58.15

5 Hoch-Ybrig

27 Dettling Josef 1955 Hoch-Ybrig 37.41

110 Reichmuth Samuel 1991 Hoch-Ybrig 40.45

108 Meister Ueli 1988 Hoch-Ybrig 40.58
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01:58.44

6 Mythen

36 Tschümperlin Erich 1961 Mythen 38.29

104 Betschart Walter 1984 Mythen 39.20

81 Arnold Theo 1978 Mythen 41.20

01:58.69

7 Sörenberg

71 Steffen Adrian 1974 Sörenberg 39.30

61 Wicki Erwin 1970 Sörenberg 40.22

107 Distel Samuel 1988 Sörenberg 43.08

02:02.60

8 Andermatt

52 Tschümperlin Oswald 1964 Andermatt 39.44

79 Baumann Thom 1978 Andermatt 41.51

31 Zberg Roli 1959 Andermatt 42.12

02:03.07

9 Ratzi

72 Gisler Remo 1974 Ratzi 40.31

39 Gisler Ruedi 1962 Ratzi 44.11

53 Herger Tino 1964 Ratzi 44.35

02:08.77

10 Stoos

63 Betschard Felix 1972 Stoos 47.82

62 Schelbert Othmar 1971 Stoos 48.81

77 Gwerder Michael 1977 Stoos 49.70

02:26.33
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